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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 28 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.11.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 16 PFM 1:17.32 36.57 40.75
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 38.30 39.81
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 1:26.71 40.86 45.85
4. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 1:30.39 42.84 47.55
5. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.56 42.06 48.50
6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:32.30 43.77 48.53
7. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.03 46.00 49.03
8. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:35.24 44.99 50.25
9. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 1:35.54 45.17 50.37

10. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 1:38.44 46.20 52.24
11. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:38.95 48.11 50.84
12. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:40.80 47.12 53.68
13. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.86 49.39 53.47
14. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:44.64 50.82 53.82
15. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:48.57 51.95 56.62
16. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:50.30 53.11 57.19
17. GJUKA, Zana 11 H2O 1:50.31 51.49 58.82
18. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:52.09 52.55 59.54
19. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:57.16 57.43 59.73
20. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:57.49 55.42 1:02.07
21. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:59.11 55.45 1:03.66
22. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2:16.99 1:05.28 1:11.71

DSQ KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.23 54.03 1:00.20

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 1:26.71 40.86 45.85
2. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.56 42.06 48.50
3. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 1:38.44 46.20 52.24

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:32.30 43.77 48.53
2. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.03 46.00 49.03
3. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:40.80 47.12 53.68
4. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:59.11 55.45 1:03.66

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 1:30.39 42.84 47.55
2. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 1:35.54 45.17 50.37
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.86 49.39 53.47
4. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:44.64 50.82 53.82
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:48.57 51.95 56.62
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:50.30 53.11 57.19
7. GJUKA, Zana 11 H2O 1:50.31 51.49 58.82
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:52.09 52.55 59.54

DSQ KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.23 54.03 1:00.20
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 28, Women, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:35.24 44.99 50.25
2. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:38.95 48.11 50.84
3. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:57.16 57.43 59.73
4. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:57.49 55.42 1:02.07


